Monitorler

24

31

27

27

27

27

31

32

Uriin

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

GamePower WQ49 49'' 1ms 144Hz Curved DFHD

57

3840*1080 Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli
Piksel Garantili)

SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

Marka

Dell

Philips

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Msi

Samsung

Gamepower

Samsung

Stok Fiyat
10+ 93,60 USD
5+ 322,80

usb
0 7.582,80
TL
0 216,00
usb
0 218,40
usb
0 9.600,00
TL
0 264,00
usb
0 10.980,00
TL
0 756,00
usb
0 58.020,00
TL



